
1º Condutor
2º Condutor

Armando Carvalho 2955

Ana Santos 2919

João Bica 2740

Carlos Santos 8731

Luís Nunes 4932

João Costa 4931

José Viana Martins 2368

Pedro Contente 2611

José M. Gomes 3213

José Martins 4780

Carlos Marreiros Jr 7316

Nuno Duque 7311

António Correia 2914

Florival Neto 659

Paulo Anselmo 1650

André  Silva 1967

Fernando Peres 4968

José Pedro Silva 4816

Joaquim Salero 2939

Gonçalo Correia 2817

Paulo Cruz 1080

Hugo Bentes 9022

João  Filipe Monteiro 2987

Rui Serra 3223

Márcio Marreiros 3430

Ricardo Barreto 7516

Nuno Venâncio 8714

Fernando d'Almeida 1411

José Carlos Paté 5695

Hermes Banza 6575

Nuno Silva 1352

Fernando Gonçalves 4054
17 Nuno Silva 1352 PEUGEOT 206 XS 8512 Classe 9 X1 X X

X

16 José Carlos Paté 5695 BMW 325 IX 6120 Classe 13 X3 X

P3 X

15 Nuno Venâncio 8714 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VII 5653 Classe 14 X3

14 Márcio Marreiros 3430 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 5596 Classe 7

12 João  Filipe Monteiro 2987 Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution VII 7013 Classe 7 P3 X

X

11 Paulo Cruz 1080 MITSUBISHI LARCER EVO 10 9329 Classe 14 X3 X

X3 X

10 Joaquim Salero 2939 Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 6349 Classe 14 X3

9 Fernando Peres 4968 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 8038 Classe 14

X

8 Paulo Anselmo 1650 BMW 316 I (3C) Compact 8270 Classe 11 X2 X X

X X

7 António Correia 2914 PEUGEOT 208 R2B 8089 Classe 2 P1 X

P1 X X

6 Carlos Marreiros Jr 7316 Citroen Saxo 6639 Classe 9 X1

5 José M. Gomes 3213 Ford Fiesta 7868 Classe 2

4 José Viana Martins 2368 PEUGEOT 208 9048 Classe 2 P1 X X

X

3 Luís Nunes 4932 Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 6948 Classe 7 P3 X

X3 X

2 João Bica 2740 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 6885 Classe 14 X3

Classe Grupo CStSR CSt2RMSR

1 Armando Carvalho 2955 MITSUBISHI  LANCER EVO IX 8410 Classe 14

                                                                 RALI DE OURIQUE - CAPITAL DO PORCO ALENTEJANO
                                                                 Campeonato Start Sul de Ralis | Campeonato Start 2RM Sul de Ralis

                                                          28 a 29 de setembro de 2024

                                                        LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT



Nuno Pinto 1937

Diogo Augusto 4501

Vasco Tintim 7331

Francisco Ponte 7347

Telmo Neto 5368

Sérgio Simões 3048

Rui Mendes 2783

Ricardo Bettencourt 4072

Eduardo Gonçalves 4621

João Martins 4667

Paulo Nascimento 2454

Vitor Cabrita 2447

Filipe Silva 4996

Ricardo Martins 4995

Paulo Cavaco 2941

Rudi Cavaco 2916

Bruno Neto 5367

Carlos Morgado 1304

Vitor Matias 4949

Vítor Matias 4950

Ricardo Queimado 2798

Rodrigo Assunção 2787

André Guerreiro 630

Rogério Guerreiro 3387

Filipa Tintim 3138

Fábio Reis 1938

Paulo Monteiro 8633

Paulo Ramalho 5045

Luis Reis 2555

Pedro Ramos 2341

Pedro Franco 2397

Victor Sousa 2386

Jaime Falcão 2631

Beatriz Afonso 2745

Pedro Monteiro 3046

Emanuel Guieiro 4850

José Paula 4069

José Janela 2229

A Comissão Organizadora 24/09/2023Total Inscritos: 35

X X

36 José Paula 4069 CITROEN C3 RALLY2 7676 Classe 16 X5 X

X2 X X

X1

X

35 João  Filipe Monteiro 3049 PEUGEOT 106 9660 Classe 8

34 Jaime Falcão 2631 Mazda 323 6806 Classe 10

X

33 Pedro Franco 2397 Ford Escort 6859 Classe 9 X1 X X

X X

32 Luis Reis 2555 RENAULT 11 6347 Classe 10 X2 X

P6 X X

31 Paulo Monteiro 8633 FORD ESCORT 9607 Classe 10 X2

30 Filipa Tintim 3138 PEUGEOT 208 9263 Classe 20

X

29 André Guerreiro 630 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 9304 Classe 3 P2 X X

X X

28 Ricardo Queimado 2798 OPEL CORSA A 9281 Classe 9 X1 X

X2 X X

27 Vitor Matias 4949 BMW 316 I (E30) 5742 Classe 11 X2

26 Bruno Neto 5367 BMW COMPACT 5508 Classe 11

X

25 Paulo Cavaco 2941 PEUGEOT 208 9264 Classe 20 P6 X X

X X

24 Filipe Silva 4996 Citroen Saxo VTS 6905 Classe 9 X1 X

P2 X X

23 Paulo Nascimento 2454 PEUGEOT 206 8352 Classe 10 X2

22 Eduardo Gonçalves 4621 Fiat Punto HGT 7362 Classe 3

X

21 Rui Mendes 2783 Toyota Corolla 2.0 6965 Classe 10 X2 X X

X X

20 Telmo Neto 5368 BMW 316 (E30) 5582 Classe 11 X2 X

X1 X X

19 Vasco Tintim 7331 RENAULT  CLIO RALLY 4/5 9790 Classe 4 P2

18 Nuno Pinto 1937 CITROEN C2 R2 9702 Classe 9


